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COEN IMPOETED AND EXPORTED.

AN ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of the several kinds of Corn and Meal Imported
into each division of the United Kingdom; and the Quantities of British and Foreign
Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the United Kingdom, in the Week
ended the 4th March 1876.

Wheat
Barley
Oats
Eye
Pease
Beans
Indian Corn
Buckwheat
Bere or Bisjff

Total of Corn (ex- )
elusive of Malt)... J

Wheatmeal or Flour
Barley Meal
Oat Meal
Eye Meal
Pea Meal
Bean Meal
Indian Corn Meal ...
Buckwheat Meal ...

Total of Meal...

Total of Corn and}
Meal (exclusive of >
Malt) 1

Malt (entered by )
the Quarter) j

QUANTITIES IMPORTED INTO —

England.

Cwt.
811,233
121,035

91,740

9,354
54,932

274,791
130

1,363,215

Cwt.
114,126

2,775

"ioo
70

117,071

1,480,286

Quarters.

Scotland.

Cwt.
201,148

8,042

'375
51,320
31,475

292,360

Cwt.
21,349

"798
7

22,154

314,514

Quarters.

Ireland.

Cwt.
157,484

5,000

•<• •

197,212

359,696

Cwt.
13,210

13,210

372,906

Quarters.

The
United

Kingdom.

Cwt.
1,169,865

134,077
91,740

9,729
106,252
503,478

130

2,015,271

Cwt.
148,685

'3,573
7

'"100
70

152,435

2,167,706

Quarters.

QUANTITIES EXPORTED FROM
THE UNITED KINGDOM.

British.

Cwt.
3

1,029
13,348

2,970
58

17,408

Cwt.
288

"546

834

18,242

Quarters.
1,705

Colonial
and

Foreign.

Cwt.
1,475

1,258

"ioo
2,229

5,062

Cwt.
1,015

'" 5

1,020

6,082

Quarters.

Total
Exported.

Cwt.
1,478
1,029

14,606

'3,070
58

2,229

22,470

Cwt.
1,303

'"546

5

1,854

24,324

Quarters.
1,705

Statistical Office, Custom-house, London,
March 6, 1876.

S. SELDON, _
Principal.

S T A T E M E N T showing the Quantities Sold and Average Price of BEITISH COEN,
Imperial Measure, as received from the Inspectors and Officers of Excise,. conformably
to the Act of the 27th and 28th Victoria, cap. 87, in the Week ended 4th March.
1876,

Wheat ...

Barley ... ..._

Oats ... ... ... •••

QUANTITIES SOLD.

Qrs. Bus.
38,920 6

39,557 6

3,351 3

AVERAGE
i

S.

43

32

2tf
i •

PRICE,

a.
0

7

4

Statistical and Corn Department, Board of Txa.de,
M^rch 6, J876.

H. EEADEE LACK,
Comptroller of Corn Ketuxns,


