CORN IMPORTED AND EXPORTED.

AN ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of the several kinds of Corn and Meal Imported into each division of the United Kingdom; and the Quantities of British and Foreign Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the United Kingdom, in the Week ended the 4th March 1876.

	QUANTITIES IMPORTED INTO—				QUANTITIES EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.			
	England.	Scotland.	Ireland.	The United Kingdom.	British.	Colonial and Foreign.	Total Exported.	
Wheat Barley Oats Rye Pease Beans Indian Corn Buckwheat Bere or Bigg	Cwt. 811,233 121,035 91,740 9,354 54,932 274,791 130	Cwt. ,201,148 8,042 375 51,320 31,475 	Cwt. 157,484 5,000 197,212	Cwt. 1,169,865 134,077 91,740 9,729 106,252 503,478 130	Cwt. 3 1,029 13,348 2,970 58	Cwt. 1,475 1,258 100 2,229 	Cwt. 1,478 1,029 14,606 3,070 58 2,229 	
Total of Corn (exclusive of Malt) }	1,363,215	292,360	359,696	2,015,271	17,408	5,062	22,470	
Wheatmeal or Flour Barley Meal Oat Meal Rye Meal Pea Meal Bean Meal Indian Corn Meal Buckwheat Meal Total of Meal.	Cwt. 114,126 2,775 100 70 	Cwt. 21,349 798 7 22,154	Cwt. 13,210 13,210	Cwt. 148,685 3,573 7 100 70 	Cwt. 288 546 834	Cwt. 1,015 5 	Cwt. 1,303 546 5 	
Total of Corn and Meal (exclusive of Malt)	1,480,286	314,514	372,906	2,167,706	18,242	6,082	24,324	
Malt (entered by the Quarter)}	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters. 1,705	Quarters.	Quarters. 1,705	
Statistical Office C		т 1				Q QETI	OOM	

Statistical Office, Custom-house, London, March 6, 1876.

S. SELDON, Principal.

STATEMENT showing the Quantities Sold and Average Price of BRITISH CORN, Imperial Measure, as received from the Inspectors and Officers of Excise, conformably to the Act of the 27th and 28th Victoria, cap. 87, in the Week ended 4th March 1876,

			QUANTITIES	S SOLD.	AVERAGE PRICE.		
Wheat		••	•••	 Qrs. 38,920	Bus.	s. 43	d. 0
Barley		• • •	•••	 39,557	6	32	7
Oats		••	•••	 3,351	3	25	4